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102016510000101-0 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000104-4 15.224.324-0 A DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000108-7 15.359.540-0 SONG & LIN LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000112-5 15.391.971-0 VALDIRENE CASTRO AMARAL COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000130-3 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000141-9 15.252.509-2 COSTA & MATIAS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000142-7 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000150-8 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000156-7 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000158-3 15.349.779-3 S A PEREIRA  DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000164-8 15.335.965-0 R. A. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE- ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000193-1 15.342.380-3 FERNANDO TADEU ABBA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000208-3 15.356.643-4 ZANONI  & ZANONI LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000209-1 15.393.277-5 PEREIRA & MICHELON LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000218-0 15.332.865-7 C L MOREIRA COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000229-6 15.358.387-8 MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000231-8 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000232-6 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000234-2 15.335.437-2 PLAKAR LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000237-7 15.220.839-9 AGUIA DO NORTE COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE SEGURANCA 
LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000238-5 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000239-3 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000252-0 15.355.771-0 A R DOS REIS COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000253-9 15.307.796-4 S. A. MACARIO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000256-3 15.204.482-5 MARIO JOSE S. DE ARAUJO & CIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000266-0 15.348.690-2 A K DA SILVA ROSARIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000267-9 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000290-3 15.253.203-0 RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000293-8 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000303-9 15.205.695-5 ELEDIR SELMA DA SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000307-1 15.409.324-6 SUPERMERCADO CARDOSO LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000328-4 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000329-2 15.246.900-1 MOJU ACU COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000337-3 15.223.178-1 FLORISBELA MARIANA DOS SANTOS CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000342-0 15.349.779-3 S A PEREIRA  DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000365-9 15.209.248-0 J SILVA GALVAO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000376-4 15.223.976-6 PEDRO RONALDO DA SILVA COMERCIO - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000385-3 15.264.076-2 PALMARES COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDOR DE MATERIAL DE 
CONSTRUCAO LTDA -ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000401-9 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000411-6 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000430-2 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000440-0 15.391.971-0 VALDIRENE CASTRO AMARAL COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000445-0 15.332.865-7 C L MOREIRA COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000450-7 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000456-6 15.393.277-5 PEREIRA & MICHELON LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000458-2 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000463-9 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000480-9 15.252.509-2 COSTA & MATIAS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000485-0 15.204.482-5 MARIO JOSE S. DE ARAUJO & CIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000497-3 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000500-7 15.356.643-4 ZANONI  & ZANONI LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000501-5 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000519-8 15.358.387-8 MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000520-1 15.220.839-9 AGUIA DO NORTE COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE SEGURANCA 
LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000521-0 15.342.380-3 FERNANDO TADEU ABBA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000525-2 15.206.641-1 P H COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000530-9 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000537-6 15.286.784-8 S P DE SOUZA COMERCIO DE MADEIRA EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000538-4 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000553-8 15.373.401-9 IMPORTADORA 246 COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE PRODUTOS 
ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000555-4 15.359.540-0 SONG & LIN LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000558-9 15.333.672-2 VIANA E SOUZA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000559-7 15.231.956-5 COLORCENTER TINTAS EIRELI ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000568-6 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000569-4 15.373.496-5 E. DA C. LIMA COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000571-6 15.223.178-1 FLORISBELA MARIANA DOS SANTOS CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000577-5 15.307.796-4 S. A. MACARIO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000581-3 15.205.695-5 ELEDIR SELMA DA SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000584-8 15.362.491-4 RL NORTE COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS 
LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000589-9 15.224.324-0 A DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000608-9 15.291.524-9 R. C OLIVEIRA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000615-1 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000636-4 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000638-0 15.348.690-2 A K DA SILVA ROSARIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000645-3 15.335.965-0 R. A. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE- ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000653-4 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000659-3 15.335.437-2 PLAKAR LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000663-1 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000665-8 15.224.324-0 A DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000668-2 15.205.695-5 ELEDIR SELMA DA SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000670-4 15.331.021-9 A C DE ABREU SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000678-0 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000687-9 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000696-8 15.391.971-0 VALDIRENE CASTRO AMARAL COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000705-0 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000712-3 15.373.401-9 IMPORTADORA 246 COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE PRODUTOS 
ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000721-2 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000728-0 15.214.717-9 COMERCIO TRANSPORTES BARBOSA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000732-8 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA


